

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK REMEDATION AND ROAD RESTORATION OF THE HIGH SCHOOL ACCESS WAY CONTRACT No. 20-006 May 7, 2020 BID TABULATION				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES 1316 ENGLISHTOWN ROAD OLD BRIDGE, NJ 08857 PHONE: 732-967-6400 FAX: 732-967-6402 spaylar@blackrocknj.com		DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION 35 BEAVERSON BLVD, SUITE 120 BRICK, NJ 08723 PHONE: 732-262-7449 FAX: 732-262-7795 diamondjohna@yahoo.com	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	INLET FILTER, TYPE 1	UNIT	7	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$0.01	\$0.07
2	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (I&W DIRECTED)	HOURL	120	\$82.05	\$9,846.00	\$82.05	\$9,846.00	\$82.05	\$9,846.00
3	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLLAR	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
4	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLLAR	300	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$300.00
5	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT (I&W DIRECTED)	UNIT	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
6	EXCAVATION, REGULATED MATERIAL	CY	1150	\$50.00	\$57,500.00	\$35.00	\$40,250.00	\$1.00	\$1,150.00
7	DISPOSAL OF REGULATED MATERIAL	TON	1720	\$50.00	\$86,000.00	\$65.00	\$111,800.00	\$1.00	\$1,720.00
8	ORANGE POLYPROPYLENE NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	2000	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$18.00	\$36,000.00
9	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	3200	\$10.00	\$32,000.00	\$12.00	\$38,400.00	\$65.00	\$208,000.00
10	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	LF	950	\$2.00	\$1,900.00	\$1.00	\$950.00	\$0.01	\$9.50
11	TACK COAT	GAL	330	\$4.00	\$1,320.00	\$4.00	\$1,320.00	\$0.01	\$3.30
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 9.5M64, SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	TON	385	\$125.00	\$48,125.00	\$105.00	\$40,425.00	\$150.00	\$57,750.00
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 19M64, BASE COURSE, 4" THICK	TON	770	\$120.00	\$92,400.00	\$135.00	\$103,950.00	\$100.00	\$77,000.00
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 9.5M64, SPEED HUMP	UNIT	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
15	8" CORRUGATED ALUMINUM ALLOY UNDERDRAIN PIPE	LF	310	\$50.00	\$15,500.00	\$55.00	\$17,050.00	\$150.00	\$46,500.00
16	24" X 24" MANHOLE	UNIT	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
17	RESET EXISTING CASTING	UNIT	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
18	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE 'B', USING EXISTING CASTING	UNIT	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
19	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	UNIT	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
20	CURB PIECE (8" TYPE N-ECO)	UNIT	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
21	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"THICK	SY	120	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$95.00	\$11,400.00	\$135.00	\$16,200.00
22	HMA DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	SY	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.00
23	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 8" THICK	SY	7	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$180.00	\$1,260.00
24	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	SY	8	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$90.00	\$720.00
25	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SY	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
26	6" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	LF	1950	\$40.00	\$78,000.00	\$40.00	\$78,000.00	\$40.00	\$78,000.00
27	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 6"	LF	70	\$1.50	\$105.00	\$4.00	\$280.00	\$12.00	\$840.00
28	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 12"	LF	25	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$7.00	\$175.00	\$24.00	\$600.00
29	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 24"	LF	45	\$6.00	\$270.00	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$45.00	\$2,025.00
30	TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	SF	60	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$7.00	\$420.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
31	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	SF	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
32	BORROW TOPSOILING, 5" THICK	SY	400	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.01	\$4.00
33	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING, TYPE G	SY	400	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$0.01	\$4.00
34	STRAW MULCHING	SY	400	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$0.01	\$4.00

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST \$458,296.00

\$491,196.00

\$594,386.87